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
683-9546 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Only two left! Location...location 739 
E. 19th. 2 bdrm. parking, clean, qui- 
et. Available July 1/Sept. 1. $600- 
$630/mo. one year lease. 342-6811. 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

Newer quads across from campus. 
1827 Harris St. $225/lease. $315 
month-to-month. all utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com, 606-0413. 

Quads $270.00 includes utilities. 
Shared kitchen and bath. Private en- 
trance, bright and light. 159 E. 15th. 
915-3101 or 334-4625 

Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

uni versiTY 
COMMONS I 

a**ft-***»ar« 
THis is ThE Lire iN coueGe LiviNG! 

90 commons dRivE • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

wAsheR/dRYeR 
dose TO 
cAmPus 

• on Bus RouTe 

eLecTRomc 
aLaRMs 

PRivaTe 
beDROOMS/ 
iNdiviDuau 
LeAses 

coMPuteR LaB, 
coPieR, aND Fax 
avaiLaBLe 

• deCKed out 
KiTCHen 
POOL 

BasKeTbaLL/ 
VOLLeYBaLL 
COURTS 

WORKOUT 
FaciLiTies 

sTaRTing at $335 
RoommaTe 
maTCHing seRvice 
10 & 12 mo. 
LeAses 

^ Want a cool 
computer? 
Find one in the 
ODE Classifieds, 
Section 145. 

Call 346-4343 
to advertise. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 ROOMS FOR RENT in vacant 
house. $325/ month. Call Nick at 
913-5353. 

GO DUCKS! 
Room in 6 bdrm house w.skylight, 
carpet, W/D, close to UO. No smok- 
ing/pets. Avail June 15 513-9451 

1-2 rooms available in 4 bdrm/2 
bath for the summer. Available 6/15, 
$325/mo. 683-5846 

Room and private balacony. Hen- 
dricks park. $275 + 1/3 utils. Call 

Ruth 484-6145. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1 bdrm duplex, small yard, porch, 
w/d, water paid, 1 block to campus. 
$425/mo. 1458 Hilyard St. 726-4978 

Looking for someone to take over 
lease for June, July and Aug. 1 
bdrm, 1 bathroom, w/d, balcony. 
$585/mo. Call (503) 502-2713. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

2 bdrm apt. w/female. Pool, laundry, 
security, bus line, free cable, much 
more. $310 includes everything. 
Harlow Rd. area. 954-2587 

Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath. 
1100 sq. ft. apt. near Autzen. 
$225/mo. + utils. 345-8063 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female to share huge beautiful 3 
bdrm home near University. Spa- 
cious, beautiful backyard w/ swim- 
ming pool in very nice neighbor- 
hood. $450. 342-1123. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Building a Culture of Peace 
An interfaith panel presentation. 
Faiths include: Christianity, Islam, 
Judaism and Buddhism. Presented 
by Buddhists for Peace. Thurs. May 
22, 7-8:30pm. University of Oregon 
Knight Library Browsing Room. For 
information go to: 
http:/gladstone.uoregon.edu/~bfpuo, 
email: bfpuo@yahoo.com or call: 
345-8486. 

Paper 
Editing! 

Editing Performed 
by Professors and 
Graduate Students. 
Visit as at 
w ww.papercheck. com 
Or Call Us Toll Free 
at (866) 693-EDIT 

f^Pancrchcck c 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Bleating bunch 
6 “Steppenwolf" 

author 
11 Harper Valley 

org. of song 
14 Alaska native 
15 Cultural values 
16 Letters on 

graves 
17 Elmo, to sailors 
19 Boat propeller 
20 Capital on the 

Missouri 
21 Title for 

Toscanini 
23 Homer’s last 

letter 
26 Lend again 
27 Put a collar on 
30 Fanzine 

subjects 
32 Janitor's tool 
33 Blvd. crosser 
34 Click beetle 
36 Petition 
39 Mosque lower 
41 Muesli and 

granola 
43 Perpetually 
44 Entice 
46 Old draft letters 
47 On behalf of 
49 Continental cash 
50 Bumped into 
51 Swabby 
54 Pullman bed 
56 Pastoral 

paradise 
58 Desk 

compartment 
62 Balderdash! 
63 Curious 
66 Brouhaha 
67 Driver's reversal 
68 Surrendered 
69 That woman 
70 Knee-ankle 

connection 
71 Prevailing 

tendency 

DOWN 
1 Reindeer 

herdsman 
2 Jai_ 
3 Measure (out) 
4 Grand Canyon 

transportation 
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